
Dart Pals Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Fratini Lucas (06/574) 0 0 2 8 2 10 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 10 2 3

Oretti Filippo (06/576) 0 0 2 8 2 8 0 0 2 10 2 8 0 0 2 5 0 0

Rialti Andrea (06/578) 0 0 2 8 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 10 2 3

Sassoli Andrea (06/575) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6

Milizia Mirko (06/786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6

Niccolini Andrea (06/573) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrini Stefano (06/577) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerini Mattia (06/949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fratini Lucas 06/574 12 42 3,50

Oretti Filippo 06/576 10 39 3,90

Rialti Andrea 06/578 12 38 3,17

Sassoli Andrea 06/575 5 12 2,40

Milizia Mirko 06/786 4 7 1,75

Niccolini Andrea 06/573 2 4 2,00

Pietrini Stefano 06/577 1 2 2,00

Gerini Mattia 06/949 2 1 0,50

Doppio Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Della Rovere Francesco (06/210) 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Di Palma Antonio (06/214) 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Dini Andrea (06/212) 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0

Ferroni Marco (06/890) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Della Rocca Luca (06/211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Linari Saure (06/891) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Della Rovere Francesco 06/210 10 23 2,30

Di Palma Antonio 06/214 10 20 2,00

Dini Andrea 06/212 8 13 1,62

Ferroni Marco 06/890 6 12 2,00

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 6 3 0,50

Della Rocca Luca 06/211 0 0 0,00

Linari Saure 06/891 0 0 0,00

Silver Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

D'Oriano Margherita (06/557) 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 10

Savini Monica (06/556) 2 7 0 0 2 2 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Caporali Martina (06/948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Oriano Margherita 06/557 10 30 3,00

Savini Monica 06/556 8 20 2,50

Bendoni Erica 06/560 8 18 2,25

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 10 14 1,40

Caporali Martina 06/948 4 5 1,25


